Trusignal
Microelectronics
TS2X37D
DATASHEET JULY 2019 REVISED SEPT 2022
REV KY1.3.2A www.trusignal.com
75ns, Low-Power, Open Drain Comparators
FEATURES
• Low Power Consumption: 180μA (TYP)

Microelectronics TS2X37D
REV KY1.3.2A 2 www.kunyuanic.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Eco Plan Package CMP Container, Pack Qty
TS2337D TS2337DSOT235L RoHS SOT-23-5L 1 Reel, 3000
TS2337D-T TS2337DTSOT235L RoHS SOT-23-5L 1 Reel, 3000
TS2637D TS2637DSOP8 RoHS SOP8 2 Reel, 2500
TS2637D TS2637DMSOP8 RoHS MSOP8 2 Reel, 3000
TS2837D TS2837DSOP14 RoHS SOP14 4 Reel, 2500
TS2837D TS2837DTSSOP14 RoHS TSSOP14 4 Reel, 3000